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FEMALE

REBECCA FRANGOS
ALANNAH YIP
BABETTE ROY
INDIANA CHAPMAN
CEDAR PIDGEON
MOLLY DREHER
CHLOE EARLE
SIENNA CHOW

CAIYA TAYLOR-AINSLIE
CEDAR HENDRY
SOPHIE BUITENDYK
EVANGELINA BRIGGS
MIA LAPRISE
BROOKE WHITE
ALISON TIMMER
BRONWEN KARNIS
JACQUELINE HO
ALEXA VANIER
JENICE NAOMI MA
SLOANE SMITH

EMI TAKASHIBA
RILEY DOHERTY
KAITLYN DAVIES
MAKAYLA KOCI
MARIE-ANDREE ROY
PAIGE LOUIE
TEAGAN CHOW
ANNA ROSVOLD
SOFIE KING

ANNA KELLEY
MADISON RICHARDSON
TAYLOR GALLOWAY
GRACIELA BRIGGS
SOPHIANE BERTRAND

MAX 1

70.4
47.0
39.5
36.3
35.0
53.6
34.0
31.0
315
317
26.9
27.4
233

55.0
324
35.0
35.0
29.8
30.5
24.7
25.7
23.0
28.1
253
19.6

6.0

CNR POINTS

MAX 2 MAX 3

53.4
30.9
32.6
33.0
26.9

221
21.0
18.7

TOTAL

178.8
1103
107.1
104.3
91.8
84.1

26-Feb

HPC

324

28.2
20.2
30.5
34.0
25.7
23.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

6.0

6.0
6.0

27-Nov

SLN

33.0
29.8

24.7
12.9
18.7
31.7

5.0
27.4

5.0
5.0

5.0

23-Sep
NACS
ALX

395

26.7

253

9-Sep
NACS
BC

37.8
36.3

315

233

13.6

6-Aug
NACS

26.9

WCVIL WCINN

5-May

HPC

29.8

21.8
14.9
25.9

5.1
27.5
5.1
19.6
5.1
28.9
17.2
24.0

Bail

5.1

28-Nov

SLN

18.4

253
4.3
233

21.0
43
28.1
26.9
4.3

13.3

43
s

4.3
43

15.9

43

4.3

11.0

4.3

4.3

31-Aug 23-Jul 9-Jul 2-Jul 25-Jun

wc wc WcC wWcC
BRIA CHAM VILL INNS

YWCH

37.8 49.9 53.6 70.4

28.9 30.9 21.3 08
29.0 22.0 = 17.7
16.8
16.8 = 18.0 =



